PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: HINSDALE COUNTY RE 1

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

June 2016 - 2017

Current Month

Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $32,419.35 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $32,419.35 $0.00 $ 32,419.35 $ 389,032.20 $32,419.35 $ 356,612.85
August $32,419.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32,419.35 $32,419.35 $0.00 $ 389,032.20 $ 64,838.70 $ 324,193.50
September $32,419.35 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $32,419.35 $32,419.35 $ 0.00 $ 389,032.20 $ 97,258.05 $291,774.15
October $32,419.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32,419.35 $32,419.35 $0.00 $ 389,032.20 $ 129,677.40 $ 259,354.80
November $32,419.35 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $32,419.35 $32,419.35 $ 0.00 $ 389,032.20 $ 162,096.75 $ 226,935.45
December $ 38,345.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 38,345.94 $32,419.35 $ 5,926.59 $ 400,885.38 $ 200,442.69 $ 200,442.69
January $ 33,411.25 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 542.52 $ 32,868.73 $ 38,345.94 -$5,477.21 $ 400,910.18 $ 233,853.94 $ 167,056.24
February $ 33,423.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 33,423.60 $ 32,868.73 $ 554.87 $ 400,971.92 $ 267,277.54 $ 133,694.38
March $ 33,566.53 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 33,566.53 $ 33,423.60 $142.93 $ 401,543.67 $ 300,844.07 $ 100,699.60
April $ 33,566.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 33,566.53 $ 33,566.53 $0.00 $ 401,543.67 $ 334,410.60 $67,133.07
May $ 33,566.54 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 33,566.54 $ 33,566.53 $0.01 $ 401,543.67 $367,977.14 $ 33,566.53
June $ 33,447.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 33,447.88 $ 33,566.54 -$ 118.66 $ 401,425.02 $ 401,425.02 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 401,425.02 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 542.52

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State



